
Длины нитей
Нить (DMC) Описание Стежки Бэкстичи Длина (м) Бэки Всего
310 Black                   18 950   0.1   1.5   1.6
310 Black                   0 402   0.0   0.6   0.6
310 Black                   0 62   0.0   0.1   0.1
327 Lavender-VY DK          0 67   0.0   0.1   0.1
Blanc White    
             

Blanc White                 596 63   3.0   0.1   3.1

317 Pewter Gray             9 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
168 Pewter-VY LT            5 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
762 Pearl Gray-VY LT        220 0   1.1   0.0   1.1
3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT      37 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
722 Orange Spice-LT         193 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
721 Orange Spice-MD         286 0   1.4   0.0   1.4
921 Copper                  162 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
951 Tawny-LT                55 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
208 Lavender-VY DK          39 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
209 Lavender-DK             60 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
153 Violet-VY LT            27 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
153 Violet-VY LT            8 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
992 Aquamarine-MD           68 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
993 Aquamarine-LT           122 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
948 Peach-VY LT             353 0   1.8   0.0   1.8
754 Peach-LT                328 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT   47 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
407 Desert Sand-DK          333 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
3772 Desert Sand-VY DK      489 0   2.5   0.0   2.5
632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK    99 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
761 Salmon-LT               282 0   1.4   0.0   1.4
760 Salmon                  150 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
761 Salmon-LT               6 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
761 Salmon-LT               75 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
761 Salmon-LT               189 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
407 Desert Sand-DK          114 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
907 Parrot Green-LT         129 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
472 Avocado Green-UL LT     456 0   2.3   0.0   2.3
725 Topaz                   11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
415 Pearl Gray              52 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
435 Brown-VY LT             32 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
434 Brown-LT                42 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
341 Blue Violet-LT          25 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
156 Blue Violet-MD LT       40 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
156 Blue Violet-MD LT       50 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
341 Blue Violet-LT          24 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3772 Desert Sand-VY DK      233 0   1.2   0.0   1.2
950 Desert Sand-LT          73 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
407 Desert Sand-DK          120 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
818 Geranium-Pale VY LT     79 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
223 Shell Pink-LT           10 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
818 Geranium-Pale VY LT     170 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
760 Salmon                  78 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
818 Geranium-Pale VY LT     41 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
762 Pearl Gray-VY LT        149 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
907 Parrot Green-LT         202 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
3755 Baby Blue              189 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
3325 Baby Blue-LT           262 0   1.3   0.0   1.3
3841 Baby Blue-Pale         358 0   1.8   0.0   1.8



721 Orange Spice-MD         3 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
603 Cranberry               96 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3607 Plum-LT                4 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
604 Cranberry-LT            234 0   1.2   0.0   1.2
605 Cranberry-VY LT         322 0   1.6   0.0   1.6
603 Cranberry               4 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
762 Pearl Gray-VY LT        274 0   1.4   0.0   1.4
3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT      85 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
722 Orange Spice-LT         343 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
721 Orange Spice-MD         5 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
209 Lavender-DK             32 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
153 Violet-VY LT            17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
993 Aquamarine-LT           14 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK    28 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3772 Desert Sand-VY DK      316 0   1.6   0.0   1.6
407 Desert Sand-DK          177 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
761 Salmon-LT               69 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
760 Salmon                  8 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
407 Desert Sand-DK          11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
907 Parrot Green-LT         25 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
472 Avocado Green-UL LT     75 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
725 Topaz                   10 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
435 Brown-VY LT             60 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3772 Desert Sand-VY DK      13 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
818 Geranium-Pale VY LT     9 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
818 Geranium-Pale VY LT     29 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
907 Parrot Green-LT         103 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
603 Cranberry               61 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
603 Cranberry               22 0   0.1   0.0   0.1


